
42000
41000
40000
39000
38000
37000
36000
35000
34000
33000
32000
31000
30000
29000
28000
27000
26000
25000
24000
23000
22000
21000
20000
19000
18000
17000
16000
15000
14000
13000
12000
11000
10000

9000
8000
7000
6000
5000
4000
3000
2000
1000  Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec

 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19

Launch of new portal

N
um

be
r o

f r
eg

is
tr

at
io

ns

mypension registrations  
January 2019 - December 2019

Total registrationsDeferred membersPensioner members Contributing members


